APPOINTMENT DATE
01 December 2025
15 December 2025
15 December 2025
15 December 2025

Appointment Dates: December 2025

EMPLOYEE NAME
Sterling Christopher Hayes (Sterling)
Nathalie Katherine Arevalo (Nathalie)
Parveen A Lal (Parveen)
John Henry Lewis lii (John)

CLASS JOB TITLE

Q002 Police Officer
Q002 Police Officer
Q002 Police Officer
Q002 Police Officer

POL
POL
POL
POL

DEPARTMENT RANK

3

3
6
3

LIST ID
X00018
X00018
X00018
X00018



